Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
2
V
ib
ra
ti
o
n

[N]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
Code
Max
load
[N]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
DVB.7-20-17-M5-* 20 17 M5 10 5 12 432301 207 4.25 49 432101 253 4.25 60 432501 311 4.25 73
DVB.7-20-17-M6-* 20 17 M6 10 6 18 432302 207 4.25 49 432102 253 4.25 60 432502 311 4.25 73
DVB.7-25-17-M6-* 25 17 M6 19 6 22 432303 289 4.25 68 432103 358 4.25 84 432503 454 4.25 107
DVB.7-32-22-M8-* 32 22 M8 24 8 33 432311 411 5.5 75 432111 506 5.5 92 432511 673 5.5 122
DVB.7-38-35-M8-* 38 35 M8 30 8 46 432321 604 8.75 69 432121 893 8.75 102 432521 1104 8.75 126
DVB.7-38-35-M10-* 38 35 M10 30 10 56 432331 604 8.75 69 432131 893 8.75 102 432531 1104 8.75 126
DVB.7-43-50-M10-* 43 50 M10 30 10 72 432341 1327 12.5 106 432141 2011 12.5 161 432541 3027 12.5 242
DVB.7-50-20-M10-* 50 20 M10 40 10 61 432351 2763 5 553 432151 3570 5 714 432551 4875 5 975
DVB.7-60-40-M10-* 60 40 M10 40 10 93 432361 1685 10 169 432161 2101 10 210 432561 3231 10 323
Hardness 40 Shore A Hardness 55 Shore A   Hardness 70 Shore A
Description D L d d1 h Code
Max
load

load
[N]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
Code
Max load
[N]
Max.
deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
DVB.7-20-17-SST-M5-55 20 17 M5 10 5 12 207 4.25 49 432701 253 4.25 60 311 4.25 73
DVB.7-20-17-SST-M6-55 20 17 M6 10 6 18 207 4.25 49 432702 253 4.25 60 311 4.25 73
DVB.7-25-17-SST-M6-55 25 17 M6 19 6 22 289 4.25 68 432703 358 4.25 84 454 4.25 107
DVB.7-32-22-SST-M8-55 32 22 M8 24 8 33 411 5.5 75 432711 506 5.5 92 673 5.5 122
DVB.7-38-35-SST-M8-55 38 35 M8 30 8 46 604 8.75 69 432721 893 8.75 102 1104 8.75 126
DVB.7-38-35-SST-M10-55 38 35 M10 30 10 56 604 8.75 69 432731 893 8.75 102 1104 8.75 126
DVB.7-43-50-SST-M10-55 43 50 M10 30 10 72 1327 12.5 106 432741 2011 12.5 161 3027 12.5 242
DVB.7-50-20-SST-M10-55 50 20 M10 40 10 61 2763 5 553 432751 3570 5 714 4875 5 975
DVB.7-60-40-SST-M10-55 60 40 M10 40 10 93 1685 10 169 432761 2101 10 210 3231 10 323
O
N
 R
E